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Interlochen

Real
Live

Summer 2005

BOBBY MCFERRIN
Wednesday, June 29

PACIFICA QUARTET
Wednesday, June 29

MARK O'CONNOR &
APPALACHIA WALTZ TRIO
Thursday, June 30

SOUSA BAND
Friday, July 1

STEVE WINWOOD
Saturday, July 2

MARK O'CONNOR 
w/ WYSO
Sunday, July 3

CAPITOL STEPS
Tuesday, July 5

ALISON KRAUSS 
AND UNION STATION
Thursday, July 7

SUSAN DUNN 
w/ WYSO
Sunday, July 10

US ARMY BRASS 
QUINTET
Monday, July 11

KATHY MATTEA &
NATALIE MACMASTER
Wednesday, July 13 

RHYTHM & BRASS
Thursday, July 14

CHANTICLEER
Friday, July 15

OLGA KERN w/ WYSO
Sunday, July 17

BRAD PAISLEY
Monday, July 18

ANI DIFRANCO
Tuesday, July 19

AVALON QUARTET
Tuesday, July 19

MICHAEL COOPER
Masked Marvels & Wondertales
Wednesday, July 20

EVELYN GLENNIE
Thursday, July 21

DETROIT SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA
Friday, July 22

EVELYN GLENNIE & 
DSO MEMBERS w/ WYSO
Saturday, July 23

ARLO GUTHRIE
ALICE'S RESTAURANT 
40TH ANNIVERSARY TOUR

Monday, July 25

For tickets call 800.681.5920
tickets.interlochen.org

WILLIAM PREUCIL, 
ERIC KIM, 
ARTHUR ROWE
Tuesday, July 26

SOWETO STREET BEAT
DANCE
Tuesday, July 26

AUSTRALIAN 
CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
w/ ANGELA HEWITT
Wednesday, July 27

JEWEL
Thursday, July 28

GORDON LIGHTFOOT
Thursday, August 11

LOU RAWLS
Saturday, August 13

ARETHA FRANKLIN w/
JANE MONHEIT
Sunday, August 14

SUSAN TEDESCHI 
& THE BLIND BOYS OF
ALABAMA
Tuesday, August 16

CLAY AIKEN
Friday, August 19

Arts Festival

For a complete schedule please visit www.interlochen.org

Real Estate One
511 E. Front St.

Traverse City

Welcome to
Traverse City

and the
2005 National Cherry

Festival.
The Midwest’s premier
destination resort area.

For answers to all of your
real estate questions,

call Ken anytime.

KKeenn  DDeettllooffff
Realtor

231-995-3540
231-360-3540

kdetloff@realestateone.com

6/29-803298-CF

HHoommeess  ••  CCoottttaaggeess
CCoonnddooss

• Getaway
· Stay

· Play
Contact us today to 
book your vacation!

www.VisitUpNorth.com
6/29-803118-CF

Before trying their hand at real fishing at
the Children’s Fishing Pond, Casting for
Kids instructors from Cherry Capital Bass
Anglers will be on hand to help kids try a
few casts before moving to the adjacent
fishing pond, teaching them how to hold the
fishing rod and how to press the button to
release the line. Wheelchair repair will be
available on site during Special Kids Day,
provided by Thompson Pharmacy. 

Festival Open Space at Grandview
Parkway and Union Street 

1100  AAMM  --  NNOOOONN  
BBiiccyyccllee  RRooddeeoo  

Sponsored by Big Boy Restaurants 
A timed obstacle course for age groups

5/6, ø, and 9/10 year olds. Boys and girls
have their own heats in each age category.
Children must bring their own bikes and
helmets to participate. Registration starts at
9:30 a.m., ends at 10 a.m. No fee required. 

Horizon Outlet Center, U.S. 31 South 
1100  AAMM  --  11  PPMM  
CChheerrrryy  CCoonnnneeccttiioonn::  BBrriinnggiinngg  TTooggeetthheerr

FFeessttiivvaall,,  FFaarrmm  &&  FFrruuiitt  
Sponsored by Michigan Cherry

Committee 
((FFOORR  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  DDEETTAAIILLSS,,  PPLLEEAASSEE

SSEEEE  PPAAGGEE  2288))

1100  AAMM  --  44  PPMM  
CChheerrrryy  OOrrcchhaarrdd  TToouurrss  aatt  AAmmoonn  OOrrcchhaarrddss  

((FFOORR  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  DDEETTAAIILLSS,,  PPLLEEAASSEE
SSEEEE  PPAAGGEE  2233))

1100  AAMM  --  1111PPMM  
FFeessttiivvaall  OOppeenn  SSppaaccee  PPaarrkk  

((FFOORR  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  DDEETTAAIILLSS,,  PPLLEEAASSEE
SSEEEE  PPAAGGEE  2233))

1111  AAMM  --  77  PPMM  
CChhiillddrreenn’’ss  FFiisshhiinngg  PPoonndd  

Sponsored by Fifth Third Bank - Grand
Traverse and MC Sports 

((FFOORR  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  DDEETTAAIILLSS,,  PPLLEEAASSEE
SSEEEE    PPAAGGEE  2244))

1111  AAMM  
MMiiddwwaayy  AArrnnoolldd  AAmmuusseemmeennttss  

((FFOORR  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  DDEETTAAIILLSS,,  PPLLEEAASSEE
SSEEEE  PPAAGGEE  2244))

NNOOOONN  --  11  PPMM  
CChheerrrryy  BBeeaarryy  PPiiccnniicc  wwiitthh  GGrraannddppaarreennttss  

Sponsored by Grand Traverse Pavilions,
Traverse City Light & Power, Traverse City
Record-Eagle

PPLLEEAASSEE  SSEEEE  PPAAGGEE  3366
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